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BNSF Learning History

JONES, JEFFREY M

SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD) DENVER, CO

VIRTUAL POWER BRAKE LAW PCL

DUAL CONTROL SWITCH OPERATION ADAPTIVE LEARNING

HAZARD COMMUNICATION ANNUAL TRAINING

TRANSPORTATION RULES TRAINING

218 SUBPART F

GCOR RULES REVIEW

ELECTRONIC DEVICES

HAZMAT TRAINING TRANSPORTATION

RSSM CHAIN OF CUSTODY WBT

HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT

HAZARD COMMUNICATION - CHEMICAL DETECTION AND SAFE USAGE WBT

HAZARD COMMUNICATION - SAFETY DATA SHEETS WBT

HAZARD COMMUNICATION - LABELING SECONDARY CONTAINERS AND
NAVIGATING CCM WBT

TRANSPORTATION RULES CLASSROOM TRAINING

TRANSPORTATION ANNUAL RULES EXAM

HAZARD COMMUNICATION ANNUAL TRAINING

February 11, 2022.

TRANSPORTATION

12/16/2021

10/21/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
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BNSF Learning History

JONES, JEFFREY M

SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD) DENVER, CO

TYE REQUIRED REGULATORY TRAINING

SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT

RSSM CHAIN OF CUSTODY WBT

HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT

ELECTRONIC HOURS OF SERVICE WBT

HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT

RAILROAD SECURITY WBT

HAZARD COMMUNICATION - SAFETY DATA SHEETS WBT

HAZARD COMMUNICATION - LABELING SECONDARY CONTAINERS AND
NAVIGATING CCM WBT

HAZARD COMMUNICATION - CHEMICAL DETECTION AND SAFE USAGE WBT
DYNAMIC BRAKING REVIEW

ANTI-HARASSMENT AND DISCRIMINATION WBT

218 SUBPART F

TRANSPORTATION RULES TRAINING

GCOR RULES REVIEW

ELECTRONIC DEVICES

February 11, 2022.

TRANSPORTATION

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

04/30/2021

12/31/2021

03/06/2020

03/06/2020

03/06/2020

03/06/2020

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
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JONES, JEFFREY M TRANSPORTATION
SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD) DENVER, CO

COURSETME  COMPLETIONDATE
HAZMAT TRAINING TRANSPORTATION 03/06/2020
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT 03/06/2020
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT 03/06/2020
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT 03/06/2020
ELECTRONIC HOURS OF SERVICE WBT 03/06/2020
TRANSPORTATION RULES CLASSROOM TRAINING 03/06/2020
TRANSPORTATION RULES TRAINING 05/07/2019
TRANSPORTATION RULES CLASSROOM TRAINING 05/07/2019
218 SUBPART F 05/07/2019
GCOR RULES REVIEW 05/07/2019
ELECTRONIC DEVICES 05/07/2019
HAZMAT TRAINING TRANSPORTATION 05/07/2019
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING 05/07/2019
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING 05/07/2019
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 02/28/2018
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 02/28/2018
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 02/28/2018

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
February 11, 2022.
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JONES, JEFFREY M TRANSPORTATION
SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD) DENVER, CO

TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM

CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM

CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM

YEAR B

218 SUBPART F

DEADLY DECISIONS

GCOR RULES REVIEW

POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING

POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING

TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM

BNSF EEO & DIVERSITY

SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT

RSSM CHAIN OF CUSTODY WBT

HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT

ELECTRONIC HOURS OF SERVICE WBT

INTERACTIVE HAZMAT COMPLIANCE

HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT

02/28/2018

02/28/2018

02/28/2018

02/27/2018

02/27/2018

02/27/2018

02/27/2018

02/27/2018

02/27/2018

07/19/2017

07/19/2017

07/19/2017

07/19/2017

07/19/2017

07/19/2017

07/19/2017

07/19/2017

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
February 11, 2022.
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JONES, JEFFREY M TRANSPORTATION
SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD) DENVER, CO

COURSETME  COMPLETIONDATE
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT 07/19/2017
ELECTRONIC DEVICES WBT 08/10/2016
GCOR RULES REVIEW WBT 08/10/2016
HIGH WIDE AWARENESS WBT 08/10/2016
DEADLY DECISIONS WBT 08/10/2016
218 SUBPART F WBT 08/10/2016
POWER BRAKE LAW CERTIFICATION WBT 08/10/2016
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 08/10/2016
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 08/10/2016
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING 08/10/2016
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 08/10/2016
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING 07/17/2015
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING 07/17/2015
BNSF EEO & DIVERSITY 01/30/2015
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM 01/30/2015
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT 01/30/2015
TYE HOURS OF SERVICE 01/30/2015

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
February 11, 2022.
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JONES, JEFFREY M TRANSPORTATION
SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD) DENVER, CO

COURSETME  COMPLETIONDATE
HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT 01/30/2015
HAZARDOUS MATERALS FOR TRANSPORATION EMPLOYEES 01/30/2015
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT 01/30/2015
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT 01/30/2015
PTC TRANSPORTATION INITIAL CLASSROOM 09/17/2014
DEADLY DECISIONS WBT 05/08/2014
218 SUBPART F WBT 05/08/2014
POWER BRAKE LAW CERTIFICATION WBT 05/08/2014
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 05/08/2014
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 05/08/2014
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 05/08/2014
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING 05/08/2014
ELECTRONIC DEVICES WBT 05/08/2014
GCOR RULES REVIEW WBT 05/08/2014
HIGH WIDE AWARENESS WBT 05/08/2014
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM 05/21/2013
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT 05/21/2013

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
February 11, 2022.
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JONES, JEFFREY M TRANSPORTATION
SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD) DENVER, CO

COURSETME  COMPLETIONDATE
TYE HOURS OF SERVICE 05/21/2013
TRANSPORTATION HAZARD COMMUNICATION 05/21/2013
HAZARDOUS MATERALS FOR TRANSPORATION EMPLOYEES 05/21/2013
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT 05/21/2013
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT 05/21/2013
218 SUBPART F WBT 04/28/2012
POWER BRAKE LAW CERTIFICATION WBT 04/28/2012
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 04/28/2012
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING 04/28/2012
ELECTRONIC DEVICES WBT 04/28/2012
GCOR RULES REVIEW WBT 04/28/2012
DEADLY DECISIONS WBT 04/28/2012
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 04/28/2012
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM 04/28/2012
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING 01/28/2012
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT 10/25/2011
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT 10/25/2011

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
February 11, 2022.
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JONES, JEFFREY M TRANSPORTATION
SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD) DENVER, CO
COURSETME  COMPLETIONDATE
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM 10/25/2011
INSTRUCTIONAL BRIEFING 10/25/2011
TYE HOURS OF SERVICE 10/25/2011
TRANSPORTATION HAZARD COMMUNICATION 10/25/2011
HAZARDOUS MATERALS FOR TRANSPORATION EMPLOYEES 10/25/2011
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING 05/17/2009
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT WRITTEN EXAM 12/31/2005
CONDUCTOR NEW HIRE SF - WK 1 12/31/2005
WORK ORDER REPORTING 06/15/2005

The information in this document was retrieved from the BNSF mylLearning Management System and is accurate as of
February 11, 2022.



