

JONES, JEFFREY M SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD)

COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
VIRTUAL POWER BRAKE LAW PCL	12/16/2021
DUAL CONTROL SWITCH OPERATION ADAPTIVE LEARNING	10/21/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION ANNUAL TRAINING	04/30/2021
TRANSPORTATION RULES TRAINING	04/30/2021
218 SUBPART F	04/30/2021
GCOR RULES REVIEW	04/30/2021
ELECTRONIC DEVICES	04/30/2021
HAZMAT TRAINING TRANSPORTATION	04/30/2021
RSSM CHAIN OF CUSTODY WBT	04/30/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT	04/30/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - CHEMICAL DETECTION AND SAFE USAGE WBT	04/30/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - SAFETY DATA SHEETS WBT	04/30/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - LABELING SECONDARY CONTAINERS AND NAVIGATING CCM WBT	04/30/2021
TRANSPORTATION RULES CLASSROOM TRAINING	04/30/2021
TRANSPORTATION ANNUAL RULES EXAM	04/30/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION ANNUAL TRAINING	04/30/2021



JONES, JEFFREY M SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD)

COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
TYE REQUIRED REGULATORY TRAINING	04/30/2021
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT	04/30/2021
RSSM CHAIN OF CUSTODY WBT	04/30/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT	04/30/2021
ELECTRONIC HOURS OF SERVICE WBT	04/30/2021
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT	04/30/2021
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT	04/30/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - SAFETY DATA SHEETS WBT	04/30/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - LABELING SECONDARY CONTAINERS AND NAVIGATING CCM WBT	04/30/2021
HAZARD COMMUNICATION - CHEMICAL DETECTION AND SAFE USAGE WBT	04/30/2021
DYNAMIC BRAKING REVIEW	04/30/2021
ANTI-HARASSMENT AND DISCRIMINATION WBT	12/31/2021
218 SUBPART F	03/06/2020
TRANSPORTATION RULES TRAINING	03/06/2020
GCOR RULES REVIEW	03/06/2020
ELECTRONIC DEVICES	03/06/2020



JONES, JEFFREY M SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD)

COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
HAZMAT TRAINING TRANSPORTATION	03/06/2020
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT	03/06/2020
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT	03/06/2020
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT	03/06/2020
ELECTRONIC HOURS OF SERVICE WBT	03/06/2020
TRANSPORTATION RULES CLASSROOM TRAINING	03/06/2020
TRANSPORTATION RULES TRAINING	05/07/2019
TRANSPORTATION RULES CLASSROOM TRAINING	05/07/2019
218 SUBPART F	05/07/2019
GCOR RULES REVIEW	05/07/2019
ELECTRONIC DEVICES	05/07/2019
HAZMAT TRAINING TRANSPORTATION	05/07/2019
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING	05/07/2019
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING	05/07/2019
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	02/28/2018
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	02/28/2018
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	02/28/2018



JONES, JEFFREY M SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD)

COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	02/28/2018
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	02/28/2018
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	02/28/2018
YEAR B	02/27/2018
218 SUBPART F	02/27/2018
DEADLY DECISIONS	02/27/2018
GCOR RULES REVIEW	02/27/2018
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING	02/27/2018
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING	02/27/2018
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM	07/19/2017
BNSF EEO & DIVERSITY	07/19/2017
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT	07/19/2017
RSSM CHAIN OF CUSTODY WBT	07/19/2017
HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT	07/19/2017
ELECTRONIC HOURS OF SERVICE WBT	07/19/2017
INTERACTIVE HAZMAT COMPLIANCE	07/19/2017
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT	07/19/2017



JONES, JEFFREY M SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD)

COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT	07/19/2017
ELECTRONIC DEVICES WBT	08/10/2016
GCOR RULES REVIEW WBT	08/10/2016
HIGH WIDE AWARENESS WBT	08/10/2016
DEADLY DECISIONS WBT	08/10/2016
218 SUBPART F WBT	08/10/2016
POWER BRAKE LAW CERTIFICATION WBT	08/10/2016
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	08/10/2016
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	08/10/2016
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING	08/10/2016
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	08/10/2016
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING	07/17/2015
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING	07/17/2015
BNSF EEO & DIVERSITY	01/30/2015
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM	01/30/2015
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT	01/30/2015
TYE HOURS OF SERVICE	01/30/2015



JONES, JEFFREY M SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD)

COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
HAZARD COMMUNICATION WBT	01/30/2015
HAZARDOUS MATERALS FOR TRANSPORATION EMPLOYEES	01/30/2015
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT	01/30/2015
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT	01/30/2015
PTC TRANSPORTATION INITIAL CLASSROOM	09/17/2014
DEADLY DECISIONS WBT	05/08/2014
218 SUBPART F WBT	05/08/2014
POWER BRAKE LAW CERTIFICATION WBT	05/08/2014
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	05/08/2014
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	05/08/2014
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	05/08/2014
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING	05/08/2014
ELECTRONIC DEVICES WBT	05/08/2014
GCOR RULES REVIEW WBT	05/08/2014
HIGH WIDE AWARENESS WBT	05/08/2014
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM	05/21/2013
SCIENCE OF SLEEP AND FATIGUE WBT	05/21/2013



JONES, JEFFREY M SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD)

COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
TYE HOURS OF SERVICE	05/21/2013
TRANSPORTATION HAZARD COMMUNICATION	05/21/2013
HAZARDOUS MATERALS FOR TRANSPORATION EMPLOYEES	05/21/2013
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT	05/21/2013
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT	05/21/2013
218 SUBPART F WBT	04/28/2012
POWER BRAKE LAW CERTIFICATION WBT	04/28/2012
OPEN BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	04/28/2012
POWER BRAKE LAW CLASSROOM TRAINING	04/28/2012
ELECTRONIC DEVICES WBT	04/28/2012
GCOR RULES REVIEW WBT	04/28/2012
DEADLY DECISIONS WBT	04/28/2012
TERRITORY CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	04/28/2012
CLOSED BOOK CERTIFICATION RULES EXAM	04/28/2012
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING	01/28/2012
HEARING CONSERVATION TRAINING WBT	10/25/2011
RAILROAD SECURITY WBT	10/25/2011



JONES, JEFFREY M SWITCHMAN (SMART-TD)

COURSE TITLE	COMPLETION DATE
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT EXAM	10/25/2011
INSTRUCTIONAL BRIEFING	10/25/2011
TYE HOURS OF SERVICE	10/25/2011
TRANSPORTATION HAZARD COMMUNICATION	10/25/2011
HAZARDOUS MATERALS FOR TRANSPORATION EMPLOYEES	10/25/2011
POWER BRAKE LAW HANDS-ON TRAINING	05/17/2009
TRANSPORTATION HAZMAT WRITTEN EXAM	12/31/2005
CONDUCTOR NEW HIRE SF - WK 1	12/31/2005
WORK ORDER REPORTING	06/15/2005